
EASTHAMPTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 

EASTHAMPTON, MA   01027 
TELE:  (413) 529-1500 x121 

FAX:  (413) 529-1567 
e-mail:  superintendent@epsd.us 

 
 
EASTHAMPTON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEMBERS as of 1-3-2022:  (until January 2, 2024)  
 
 
Chairperson: Ms Cynthia Kwiecinski    Mayor:  Nicole LaChapelle 

47 Hannum Brook Drive     Municipal Offices 
  Easthampton, MA   01027     50 Payson Avenue 

H (413) 527-0010      Easthampton, MA  01027  
  C (413) 250-0256      W (413) 529-1470 

ckwiecinski@epsd.us      C (413) 270-4146 
Finance Subcommittee     mayor@easthamptonma.gov 
School Building Committee 

 
  Ms Shannon Dunham      Ms Laurie Garcia  

56 Bryan Avenue      30 Holly Circle 
Easthampton, MA  01027      Easthampton, MA   01027 
C (413) 695-0399      H (413) 529-9462 
sdunham@epsd.us      C (413) 977-1800 
Policy Subcommittee     lgarcia@epsd.us 
School Building Committee     Policy Subcommittee 

Wellness Committee 
Equity Committee 

 
  Mr. Marin Goldstein    Secretary: Dr. Megan E.W. Harvey 
  16 John Street      21 Button Road 
  Easthampton, MA  01027     Easthampton, MA  01027 
  C (413) 977-3409      C 603-340-1338 
  mgoldstein@epsd.us      mharvey@epsd.us 
  Finance Subcommittee      Finance Subcommittee 
  Safety Committee     COVID Committee 
  School Building Committee 
   

Mr. Benjamin Hersey 
15 Franklin Street 
Easthampton, MA  01027 
bhersey@epsd.us 
(413) 320-0890 
Policy Subcommittee 
CES Board Member  
Equity Committee 

 
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<< 

   
Superintendent:  Dr. Allison LeClair 
  Municipal Offices/50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 
  (413) 529-1500 x121 
  superintendent@epsd.us  
 
Executive & School Ms Suzanne Colby 
Committee Assistant:  Municipal Offices/50 Payson Avenue, 2nd Floor 

(413) 529-1500 x121 
scolby@epsd.us 

 
Student   Caela Scanlon 
Representative  
2021-2022  
 
 
1/5/20221 
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